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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002886

E25002887

E25002888

E25002889
E25002890
E25002891
E25002892
E25002893
E25002894

E25002895

Reported

07:35:08 09/10/25

10:25:03 09/10/25

11:07:05 09/10/25

11:18:05 09/10/25

13:44:31 09/10/25

14:22:01 09/10/25

19:57:27 09/10/25

23:32:24 09/10/25

23:38:49 09/10/25

03:51:44 09/11/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 1015 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG
UNKNOWN

EMS AMBUL 999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY
RQST CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN

INDIANA, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
WELFARE 312 N STEWART ST, GREENSBURG
CHECK
EMS DIFF 1413 W BROCKWORTH DR APT A,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

911 HANG UP 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 33,

GREENSBURG
EMS SICK 303 N IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
PERSON
EMS LIFT 809 W EIGHTH ST, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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